SATURDAY, AUGUST 5

www.bentoncountyfair.net

Time

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM
Midnight

Event

Fair Opens

Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)
Salsa Steel Drums

Wildlife Wendy

Twisty the Great Comedy lllusionist
Wildlife Wendy

Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks
4-H Awards Program

Back in Black - ACDC Tribute
Mr. Speed - Kiss Tribute
Buildings Close

Fair Closes

ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS

Rainier Amusements (Opens at Noon)

The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)
Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)

Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club
First Force Robotics

Exhibits (Floral, Land Products)

Exhibits (Fiber Arts, Fine Arts, Food, Photography, Crafts)

4-H FCSAS Project Exhibits

Sterling the Bubblesmith (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)

Location

Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Central Plaza
Oak Grove
Central Plaza
Oak Grove
Oak Grove
Main Stage
Main Stage

Carnival Ride Plaza
Oak Grove

Oak Grove
Funporium
Funporium

Floral Courtyard
Auditorium Building
4-H Exhibit Building
Strolling

Coventry & Kaluza (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM) Strolling

Radiance Works Stilt Walking Strolling

Over the Top Stilt Character Strolling

Whistling Mitch Strolling

4-H/OPEN CLASS EVENTS

8:00 AM Exhibitor's Meeting Auction Ring
9:00 AM Meat Animal Judging Contest All Rings
10:00 AM Small Animal Master Showmanship (Jr., Int., Sr.) Small Animal Ring
11:00 AM FCSAS Exhibits (closes 8:00 PM) 4-H Exhibit Building
12:00 PM Chug-A-Lug Contest Main Stage Lawn
1:00 PM Large Animal Master Showmanship (Jr., Int., Sr.) All Rings
3:00 PM 4-H Awards Program Oak Grove Stage
4:00 PM Buyer Appreciation Dinner Hull-Oakes Picnic Shelter

Lee Allen Memorial Youth Market Auction (Sponsored by
6:00 PM Corvallis Lions Club) Auction Ring

Schedule Subject to Change




