SATURDAY, AUGUST 5 www.bentoncountyfair.net		
Time	Event	Location
11:00 AM	Fair Opens	
	Fire Prevention (until 4:00 PM)	Oak Grove
11:30 AM	Salsa Steel Drums	Oak Grove
12:15 PM	Wildlife Wendy	Central Plaza
12:30 PM	Twisty the Great Comedy Illusionist	Oak Grove
1:30 PM	Wildlife Wendy	Central Plaza
2:00 PM	Karen Quest Cowgirl Tricks	Oak Grove
3:00 PM	4-H Awards Program	Oak Grove
7:00 PM	Back in Black - ACDC Tribute	Main Stage
8:30 PM	Mr. Speed - Kiss Tribute	Main Stage
10:00 PM	Buildings Close	· ·
Midnight	Fair Closes	
ALL DAY AT	TRACTIONS	
	Rainier Amusements (Opens at Noon)	Carnival Ride Plaza
	The Backyard: Children's Interactive Area (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Puzzlemania (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Oak Grove
	Train Displays by Willamette Cascade Model Railroad Club	Funporium
	First Force Robotics	Funporium
	Exhibits (Floral, Land Products)	Floral Courtyard
	Exhibits (Fiber Arts, Fine Arts, Food, Photography, Crafts)	Auditorium Building
	4-H FCSAS Project Exhibits	4-H Exhibit Building
	Sterling the Bubblesmith (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Strolling
	Coventry & Kaluza (11:00 AM - 7:00 PM)	Strolling
	Radiance Works Stilt Walking	Strolling
	Over the Top Stilt Character	Strolling
	Whistling Mitch	Strolling
	4-H/OPEN CLASS EVENTS	
3:00 AM	Exhibitor's Meeting	Auction Ring
9:00 AM	Meat Animal Judging Contest	All Rings
10:00 AM	Small Animal Master Showmanship (Jr., Int., Sr.)	Small Animal Ring
11:00 AM	FCSAS Exhibits (closes 8:00 PM)	4-H Exhibit Building
12:00 PM	Chug-A-Lug Contest	Main Stage Lawn
1:00 PM	Large Animal Master Showmanship (Jr., Int., Sr.)	All Rings
3:00 PM	4-H Awards Program	Oak Grove Stage
4:00 PM		Hull-Oakes Picnic Shelter
+.UU FIVI	Buyer Appreciation Dinner Lee Allen Memorial Youth Market Auction (Sponsored by	Tuli-Oakes Pichic Sheller
6:00 PM	Corvallis Lions Club)	Auction Ring

Schedule Subject to Change